
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 87 96 183HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 AAA
0 T: 90 92 182GREENFIELD S EE 49159 AAA
0 T: 93 88 181CLARKE SM EE 27222 AAA
0 T: 91 90 181LIESKE P US503153 AAA
0 T: 88 92 180DIGWEED MBE G EE 12652 AAA
0 T: 90 90 180LEE JJ EE 95608 AAA
0 T: 85 95 180RUDLING SD EE 72281 AAA
0 T: 90 90 180SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AAA
0 T: 90 89 179BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AAA
0 T: 87 91 178MILES G US523827 AAA
0 T: 92 86 178PALMER R EE 27697 AAA
0 T: 87 91 178SIMPSON PA EE 67907 AAA
0 T: 87 90 177BIDDLECOMBE C EE 94278 AAA
0 T: 92 85 177DE LA HAYE J EE 101789 AAA
0 T: 87 90 177HANCE M EE 91416 AAA
0 T: 83 94 177MARSHALL M EE 42471 AAA
0 T: 88 89 177MAYOR KW EE 22394 AAA
0 T: 82 95 177MCGUIRE B US522225 AAA
0 T: 85 92 177MYERS M EE 88811 AAA
0 T: 85 92 177RADULOVICH D US541959 AAA
0 T: 89 88 177STIRZAKER G EE 11016 AAA
0 T: 83 94 177VESSEY M NZ1 AAA
0 T: 86 91 177WOOLLEY J US509003 AAA
0 T: 84 92 176FREEMAN J EE 86511 AAA
0 T: 86 90 176HAND BJ EE 62554 AAA
0 T: 91 85 176KING RJ EE 24962 AAA
0 T: 88 88 176WILKINSON P EE 95667 AAA
0 T: 78 97 175BUNNING R EE 84951 AAA
0 T: 85 90 175GREEN S EE 105770 AAA

Yes0 T: 84 91 175WILLIAMS SCJ EE 19336 AAA
0 T: 82 92 174LOVICK PCT EE 87112 AAA
0 T: 84 89 173MARTENSSON J SW1636326 AAA
0 T: 86 87 173MASTROENI P EE 102643 AAA
0 T: 85 88 173STRAKER R EE 80861 AAA
0 T: 86 87 173WINSER M EE 99970 AAA
0 T: 83 89 172ARNOLD HW EE 72679 AAA
0 T: 85 87 172CHERRY W US 513929 AAA
0 T: 86 86 172COBB AF EE 65796 AAA
0 T: 82 89 171BAKER O EE 105053 AAA
0 T: 84 87 171HALL CL EE 103805 AAA
0 T: 87 83 170KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 AAA
0 T: 82 88 170THOMAS P EE 113492 AAA
0 T: 83 87 170VINE D EE 80200 AAA
0 T: 82 88 170WEBSTER T EE 107539 AAA
0 T: 82 87 169DOUGHTY M EE 25609 AAA
0 T: 86 83 169ROWBOTTOM PR EE 48710 AAA
0 T: 83 85 168JARVIS P EE 83557 AAA
0 T: 79 88 167BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AAA
0 T: 81 86 167ROUSE MJA EE 19729 AAA
0 T: 84 82 166BARNETT JS EE 87191 AAA
0 T: 87 79 166BLOXHAM C EE 9435 AAA
0 T: 80 86 166CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AAA
0 T: 83 83 166CORK A EE 91704 AAA
0 T: 83 83 166GRANT S EE 80383 AAA
0 T: 78 88 166GRAY PJ EE 103289 AAA
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0 T: 79 87 166JUDE AJ EE 99947 AAA
0 T: 82 83 165BORE A SW676597 AAA
0 T: 87 78 165HUMPHREYS RA EE 19302 AAA
0 T: 81 84 165PENNINGTON M EE 70885 AAA
0 T: 87 77 164BRIGHTMAN JE EE 43085 AAA
0 T: 84 80 164FORD K US550331 AAA
0 T: 82 82 164KING RA EE 83966 AAA
0 T: 87 77 164TOWELL J EE 31951 AAA
0 T: 77 86 163HOWLAND K EE 36413 AAA
0 T: 82 80 162DUQUESNAY B US517399 AAA
0 T: 80 82 162ROBIN M US549010 AAA
0 T: 72 90 162SMITH PA EE 26380 AAA
0 T: 76 84 160ALLAWAY JJ EE 100659 AAA
0 T: 82 78 160INGAMELLS RJ EE 116138 AAA
0 T: 80 80 160MILLIGAN H US559683 AAA
0 T: 78 81 159JUSTICE B US515062 AAA
0 T: 76 83 159KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AAA
0 T: 71 87 158LEONARD S EE 90948 AAA
0 T: 77 81 158NESKORA R US606779 AAA
0 T: 77 79 156STEYN W EE 114305 AAA
0 T: 74 82 156WALSH KS EE 66028 AAA
0 T: 87 68 155DAVIES B EE 106094 AAA
0 T: 71 84 155LIESKE D US557043 AAA
0 T: 74 80 154COX SA EE 35370 AAA
0 T: 77 77 154EVANS D WW 1668 AAA
0 T: 75 76 151PHILLIPS G US503512 AAA
0 T: 68 83 151WALKER D US517769 AAA
0 T: 69 80 149DAVIS B US513441 AAA
0 T: 69 80 149HAFLEY A US530046 AAA
0 T: 71 77 148MORRIS JL WW 2280 AAA
0 T: 71 75 146GRAY R EE 29663 AAA
0 T: 66 77 143BAILEY RS EE 37443 AAA
0 T: 61 82 143BOGNER G US501071 AAA
0 T: 76 66 142POWER R EE 115739 AAA
0 T: 64 75 139HUGHES S US542786 AAA
0 T: 55 79 134TAYLOR M US520408 AAA
0 T: 62 71 133SHAFER R US531805 AAA
0 T: 61 66 127SWAGGERTY N US613782 AAA
0 T: 54 71 125SOWELL L US603289 AAA
0 T: 0 84 84PONTING S EE 51931 AAA
0 T: 0 80 80CARRIE D EE 81097 AAA
0 T: 72 0 72MOON AN EE 38554 AAA
0 T: 0 41 41NUTBEAM SJ EE 47665 AAA
0 T: 0 0 0FAULDS  MBE R EE 187 AAA
0 T: 0 0 0THORROLD P EE 61189 AAA
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0 T: 88 92 180WILL C W SS 993 AA
0 T: 78 94 172WELLS J EE 2744 AA
0 T: 83 87 170GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
0 T: 83 87 170Morris II 8979 AA
0 T: 80 89 169HASEKAMP FJ EE 122566 AA*
0 T: 88 81 169PORTLOCK ND EE 100978 AA
0 T: 82 86 168HARDING J EE 72207 AA
0 T: 79 88 167COLLETT S EE 120559 AA
0 T: 78 89 167THATCHER WJ EE 19567 AA
0 T: 86 79 165HUMPHREYS P WW 1858 AA
0 T: 83 82 165MANSHOVEN E EE 94889 AA
0 T: 85 80 165THORNETT TG EE 92796 AA
0 T: 77 87 164ASHER EDJ EE 24184 AA
0 T: 79 85 164CLIFTON A EE 73876 AA
0 T: 82 82 164FENNER SC EE 19111 AA
0 T: 79 85 164REID I EE 66078 AA
0 T: 78 86 164RIDDINGTON LD EE 28525 AA
0 T: 83 81 164STURGESS D EE 2211 AA
0 T: 77 86 163EMMS S EE 65280 AA
0 T: 81 82 163HARDING M WW 449 AA
0 T: 77 86 163SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
0 T: 77 85 162Donaldson S SS 4553 AA
0 T: 83 79 162HERMANSSON J SW1440185 AA
0 T: 75 87 162PECK G EE 120008 AA
0 T: 76 85 161HOLLICK NN EE 71373 AA
0 T: 83 78 161HUGHES RA WW 574 AA
0 T: 80 81 161PARSONS GF EE 5819 AA
0 T: 79 82 161WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
0 T: 76 84 160BAKER CJ EE 89641 AA
0 T: 76 84 160BOERTIEN G EE 110461 AA
0 T: 76 84 160DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 AA
0 T: 72 88 160GOODWIN CJ EE 71194 AA
0 T: 81 79 160HART NJ WW 635 AA
0 T: 72 88 160JOHNSON A EE 110744 AA
0 T: 79 81 160KENDALL JH WW 1997 AA
0 T: 72 88 160O'DOWD M EE 46190 AA
0 T: 77 83 160POOL JD EE 66957 AA
0 T: 81 79 160TOWNSEND FC EE 93880 AA
0 T: 78 82 160WEBB DE EE 10 AA
0 T: 75 84 159MARKS P EE 50222 AA
0 T: 75 84 159McKeown NI 108CC AA
0 T: 73 85 158JARNALD R EE 98985 AA
0 T: 84 74 158POPE A EE 108278 AA
0 T: 76 81 157BENSON D II 10004 AA
0 T: 78 79 157KIDNER DR WW 2154 AA
0 T: 76 81 157PINKER SP EE 26297 AA
0 T: 80 76 156MARSHALL NI 149FF AA
0 T: 82 74 156MORGAN DP WW 1924 AA
0 T: 72 84 156NILSSON P SW1020312 AA
0 T: 76 80 156PREECE JI WW 769 AA
0 T: 76 80 156SMITH SE EE 116801 AA
0 T: 76 80 156STEVENS D SA2359 AA
0 T: 74 81 155HAND JF EE 62555 AA
0 T: 72 82 154BRIDGES K EE 114379 AA
0 T: 70 84 154CURTIS A EE 68653 AA
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0 T: 71 83 154NIEUWOUDT P SA3378 AA
0 T: 76 78 154SCOTT-SMITH S EE 105361 AA
0 T: 78 76 154WATSON SP EE 115745 AA
0 T: 75 78 153ANTONY L EE 107046 AA
0 T: 79 74 153DURRANT CA EE 116817 AA
0 T: 76 77 153JEWELL BM EE 30909 AA
0 T: 71 82 153MALMSTROM F SW1020380 AA
0 T: 79 74 153SEAMAN A EE 102937 AA
0 T: 69 83 152ELLIOTT LA EE 111544 AA
0 T: 76 76 152WHYTE D EE 31227 AA
0 T: 74 78 152WIMMER J SW1656483 AA
0 T: 71 80 151BROWN P EE 81076 AA
0 T: 73 78 151GORDGE B EE 98729 AA
0 T: 72 79 151GRAY S EE 104509 AA
0 T: 76 75 151HODGKINSON K EE 104418 AA
0 T: 77 74 151ROBINS G EE 114500 AA
0 T: 70 81 151WHITE DJ EE 69764 AA
0 T: 73 77 150DEACON R EE 88852 AA
0 T: 79 70 149OWEN PR EE 12362 AA
0 T: 67 81 148GAPE HG WW 407 AA
0 T: 75 73 148GUDRAT RT WW 147 AA
0 T: 70 78 148PUGH MS EE 94738 AA
0 T: 69 79 148ROE A EE 55114 AA
0 T: 73 74 147ELEY R EE 100448 AA
0 T: 68 79 147HALES C EE 52708 AA
0 T: 74 73 147MASON R EE 112735 AA
0 T: 68 79 147SHORE A EE 29432 AA
0 T: 65 80 145FRANCIS T EE 88121 AA
0 T: 77 68 145KING AD WW 2144 AA
0 T: 73 72 145TURK J EE 91625 AA
0 T: 73 71 144WEBB RJ WW 165 AA
0 T: 69 74 143JAGO C EE 65565 AA
0 T: 68 74 142MOORE C EE 101802 AA

Yes0 T: 67 75 142MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 AA
0 T: 70 71 141LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
0 T: 68 72 140BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
0 T: 70 70 140TIMMIS JR EE 58051 AA
0 T: 70 68 138BRIGNELL AJ EE 89858 AA
0 T: 68 70 138MARTIN A SW1547892 AA
0 T: 65 72 137WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
0 T: 64 72 136BUSHER K EE 22784 AA
0 T: 68 63 131MARSHALL SJ EE 117299 AA
0 T: 53 71 124BAXTER B EE 48429 AA
0 T: 53 69 122BURTON P EE 48921 AA
0 T: 0 78 78PECK J EE 2200 AA
0 T: 0 76 76GRANT ME EE 17565 AA
0 T: 76 0 76STACEY SV EE 63158 AA
0 T: 72 0 72WARREN CR EE 26938 AA
0 T: 0 70 70MILLINGTON AJ EE 98828 AA
0 T: 68 0 68BIDWELL J EE 5719 AA
0 T: 65 0 65JOBLING K EE 10320 AA
0 T: 0 0 0HUNT GA EE 56372 AA
0 T: 0 0 0LOCKTON N EE 98171 AA
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0 T: 86 85 171MCPHILLIPS NI 165EE A
0 T: 83 87 170LOVICK J EE 110965 A
0 T: 85 84 169BLACKBOURN PJ EE 74043 A
0 T: 80 86 166FERGUSON GH EE 65968 A
0 T: 74 88 162WHITEHOUSE J EE 45494 A
0 T: 73 88 161DAVIS RL EE 115946 A
0 T: 77 84 161GRIMMBACHER AI EE 125846 A*
0 T: 78 82 160BURNHAM S EE 33508 A
0 T: 79 81 160CANDY R EE 99021 A
0 T: 81 79 160CARTER R J NI 297 X A
0 T: 82 78 160DEMULDER J EE 109562 A
0 T: 79 81 160JOHNSON AA EE 97865 A
0 T: 79 81 160MILLS M EE 22869 A
0 T: 77 83 160ROE K EE 17045 A
0 T: 77 82 159BLOOMFIELD P EE 92673 A
0 T: 78 81 159PREECE J WW 2125 A
0 T: 75 84 159SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
0 T: 76 82 158KRUMINS BJ EE 15489 A
0 T: 75 83 158SMITH PM EE 6898 A
0 T: 79 79 158SUTTON B EE 123958 A
0 T: 77 80 157BONE M EE 111069 A
0 T: 80 77 157BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 A
0 T: 79 78 157BUCK AM EE 86840 A
0 T: 76 81 157FROST BF EE 4784 A
0 T: 73 84 157SEAL H EE 107556 A
0 T: 75 82 157SUMMERHAYES BW EE 31547 A
0 T: 78 79 157THEXTON S EE 70470 A
0 T: 74 82 156AHMED G EE 96054 A
0 T: 72 84 156TAYLOR IT EE 89588 A
0 T: 77 78 155BREAM R EE 112575 A
0 T: 73 82 155COUMBE DC EE 82807 A
0 T: 78 76 154Dowdall II 10158 A
0 T: 69 85 154HURST P EE 59653 A
0 T: 78 76 154Kirkpatrick NI 943E A
0 T: 78 76 154MILLER SK EE 100569 A
0 T: 76 78 154MOORE J EE 120309 A
0 T: 77 77 154MOSS N EE 114600 A
0 T: 80 73 153DAVIS G EE 27615 A
0 T: 75 78 153FORSBERG J SW464012 A
0 T: 79 74 153JOHNSTON AR EE 81299 A
0 T: 73 80 153PONTING D EE 102125 A
0 T: 75 77 152CARLYLE J EE 122888 A
0 T: 71 81 152CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A
0 T: 79 73 152CRESSWELL SJ EE 98677 A

Yes0 T: 76 76 152HEMMING D EE 121014 A
0 T: 74 78 152SIMPSON PA EE 23089 A
0 T: 75 77 152TAYLOR J EE 118050 A
0 T: 76 75 151BRUCE R EE 73621 A
0 T: 76 75 151GREEN BR EE 10612 A
0 T: 75 76 151THOMAS K D NI 179 EE A
0 T: 76 75 151WROUGHTON J EE 28955 A
0 T: 68 82 150BRIEN D EE 115788 A
0 T: 73 77 150GILDER NG EE 74086 A
0 T: 68 82 150HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 A
0 T: 60 90 150WATERMAN N EE 83554 A
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0 T: 74 76 150WILLIAMS J EE 112435 A
0 T: 70 79 149BAILEY P EE 107869 A
0 T: 76 73 149CARTER N EE 120341 A
0 T: 73 76 149CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
0 T: 72 77 149CHILDS KD EE 36385 A
0 T: 74 75 149FENNER T EE 25004 A
0 T: 75 74 149GORDON SA WW 1532 A
0 T: 69 80 149McCRACKEN R NI 785 F A
0 T: 71 78 149MEIJER H SW1026231 A
0 T: 68 80 148ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 A
0 T: 71 77 148FLETCHER M R EE 110979 A
0 T: 69 79 148KARLSSON I SW640290 A
0 T: 69 79 148MARTIN D EE 102345 A
0 T: 72 76 148NOON D EE 117943 A
0 T: 74 74 148WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
0 T: 70 77 147BUBB C EE 121061 A
0 T: 74 73 147GIBBS AP EE 82084 A
0 T: 72 75 147HAWKER RP EE 5555 A
0 T: 70 77 147McCaughren NI 428B A
0 T: 72 75 147MERRICK TFE WW 1570 A
0 T: 72 75 147Moriarty II 9240 A
0 T: 69 78 147PARKINS GD EE 68203 A
0 T: 73 74 147PREECE JM WW 1638 A
0 T: 66 80 146CASSON M EE 119157 A
0 T: 74 72 146CLARKE K EE 117549 A
0 T: 76 70 146HINER J EE 114422 A
0 T: 73 73 146JARNALD A EE 102777 A
0 T: 69 77 146STANNARD J EE 118744 A
0 T: 78 67 145BUCKLEY G EE 110620 A
0 T: 68 77 145COOPER RT EE 90285 A
0 T: 66 79 145DUVAL DJ EE 94109 A
0 T: 69 76 145GRIFFITHS PA WW 2266 A
0 T: 70 75 145HODGES B EE 44252 A
0 T: 72 73 145JAMES RT WW 928 A
0 T: 76 69 145JONES NC WW 888 A
0 T: 70 75 145KELLAND S EE 71025 A
0 T: 69 76 145MINGO T EE 104080 A
0 T: 63 82 145MYLAM PN EE 28522 A
0 T: 65 80 145WAUGH PD EE 70017 A
0 T: 71 73 144BENSON D II 730 A
0 T: 65 79 144MORGAN A EE 116436 A
0 T: 73 71 144SHILLAKER DVJ EE 97299 A
0 T: 66 78 144WHIELDON D EE 101213 A
0 T: 72 71 143FITKIN P EE 84633 A

Yes0 T: 66 77 143FLIGHT AJ EE 100954 A
0 T: 73 70 143GREGG W S A NI 765 M A
0 T: 73 70 143KEEBLE JA WW 2370 A
0 T: 72 71 143KRONHOLM K SW1524128 A
0 T: 67 76 143SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 A
0 T: 64 78 142FORD PPJ EE 68770 A
0 T: 64 78 142O'BRIEN BC EE 90033 A
0 T: 68 74 142WILKINSON EJ EE 60680 A
0 T: 67 74 141ASH FPT WW 947 A
0 T: 67 74 141GOODING DV EE 96459 A
0 T: 68 73 141JOHNSON OJ EE 117761 A
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0 T: 71 70 141POINTER DG EE 30268 A
0 T: 71 70 141SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
0 T: 71 69 140DYER P EE 59109 A
0 T: 66 74 140HALL B SW6081 A
0 T: 66 74 140HOWARD S EE 117766 A
0 T: 69 71 140LONGMORE DR EE 62718 A
0 T: 68 72 140MARLOW M EE 98152 A
0 T: 69 71 140Murphy II 644 A
0 T: 64 76 140PEPPERD MJ EE 45419 A
0 T: 72 68 140REHNSTROM E SW1468878 A
0 T: 65 74 139BRIDGER PG EE 27558 A
0 T: 71 68 139BRUMBY R EE 117587 A
0 T: 64 75 139COOKE G EE 9564 A
0 T: 70 69 139DURHAM MD EE 73396 A
0 T: 69 70 139EASTON P EE 97549 A
0 T: 71 68 139GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 A
0 T: 67 72 139MCKENZIE J EE 112574 A
0 T: 67 72 139WALKER A EE 110501 A
0 T: 63 75 138BOLT N EE 107044 A
0 T: 68 70 138BROWN GF EE 73865 A
0 T: 68 70 138ELLISON J EE 107075 A
0 T: 64 74 138FITZGERALD S EE 120661 A
0 T: 72 66 138HAAKEDAL JS EE 122679 A
0 T: 66 72 138JENNINGS AJ EE 118229 A
0 T: 67 71 138O`NEILL S II 9275 A
0 T: 67 71 138TUDGE A EE 66197 A
0 T: 67 71 138WRIGHT C WW 2025 A
0 T: 66 71 137BLACKBOURN AL EE 73216 A

Yes0 T: 73 64 137BRAIN A EE 106936 A
0 T: 66 71 137CHADWICK J EE 54084 A
0 T: 62 75 137JAMES S EE 81059 A
0 T: 68 69 137KEMSLEY P EE 100310 A
0 T: 70 67 137MCELHILL S J NI 436 K A
0 T: 68 68 136GRYSPEERDT N EE 114223 A
0 T: 61 75 136HALES N EE 116118 A
0 T: 61 75 136KEATLEY P EE 712 A
0 T: 62 74 136TAYLOR SC EE 85402 A
0 T: 72 64 136TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
0 T: 59 76 135BUNDY P EE 111024 A
0 T: 59 76 135HARDING RE WW 2228 A
0 T: 65 70 135HEWLAND W EE 111458 A
0 T: 68 66 134COX S EE 118420 A
0 T: 61 73 134EVANS ML EE 73050 A
0 T: 72 62 134GORDON L SS 4841 A
0 T: 65 69 134KELLY J EE 114383 A
0 T: 60 74 134LE RENDU DJ EE 113613 A
0 T: 65 69 134SPEAR KH EE 93940 A
0 T: 57 77 134TEDDER RJ EE 92110 A
0 T: 68 66 134THEOBALD KC EE 87810 A
0 T: 63 70 133CLOAK J EE 108167 A
0 T: 65 68 133CUMBERLAND AJE EE 115816 A
0 T: 57 76 133HUGHES LE EE 71490 A
0 T: 71 62 133PERRIN GR EE 80755 A
0 T: 64 69 133PETTERSSON L SW8244 A
0 T: 59 73 132GRANTHAM K EE 45557 A

Scores Report
** R E S U L T S ** 05 Aug 2012 ESP

05/08/2012 20:51:WESTFIELD SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 August 2012 20:52:52 Page 7 of 32 Pages 
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0 T: 67 65 132PENNINGTON W EE 31259 A
0 T: 61 70 131BUCKLAND B EE 27051 A
0 T: 66 65 131HORN R EE 119041 A
0 T: 64 67 131SAHLSTEN H SW1095178 A

Yes0 T: 64 67 131SMITH SJ EE 48343 A
0 T: 64 66 130KING S EE 83204 A
0 T: 63 67 130STANTON TB EE 95069 A
0 T: 58 72 130WEBB JM EE 101593 A
0 T: 63 66 129BUTLER R EE 107122 A
0 T: 53 76 129DANDRIDGE CT EE 52903 A
0 T: 63 66 129DUROW SJ EE 74058 A
0 T: 64 65 129FLOWER L EE 12994 A
0 T: 62 67 129KENDALL A WW 2170 A
0 T: 66 63 129NORMAN P EE 108319 A
0 T: 59 70 129WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 A
0 T: 63 64 127GOODAY G EE 108555 A
0 T: 61 64 125MARTIN D SW1545995 A

Yes0 T: 57 67 124HAYNES TR EE 102448 A
0 T: 54 69 123DAVIS RL EE 114593 A

Yes0 T: 59 64 123ZAITSCHENKO P EE 107379 A
0 T: 56 66 122LINDSTROEM A SW1553618 A

Yes0 T: 64 57 121FODEN C EE 2424 A
0 T: 58 63 121MALMLOEF R SW1711920 A
0 T: 57 62 119YOUNG J EE 122201 A
0 T: 56 62 118ROGERS JA EE 118317 A
0 T: 66 50 116FOORD J EE 70371 A

Yes0 T: 63 52 115ADAMS R EE 18693 A
0 T: 55 59 114MILES R EE 110322 A
0 T: 57 55 112BALDWIN D EE 97073 A
0 T: 0 69 69WHITE RW EE 80881 A
0 T: 0 67 67COUZENS T EE 106706 A
0 T: 66 0 66HEAL RD EE 27470 A
0 T: 66 0 66MILLER TW EE 116766 A
0 T: 0 64 64GARRETT NCE EE 61366 A
0 T: 0 63 63LUCAS G EE 93815 A

Yes0 T: 0 62 62BLUNDELL B EE 106402 A
0 T: 0 59 59HILL JO EE 9473 A
0 T: 0 0 0FAULDS TC EE 1436 A

Yes0 T: 0 0 0HOWELL EJ EE 29489 A
0 T: 0 0 0JOHNSON A EE 121251 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 74 83 157Arthurs NI 208I B
0 T: 72 80 152HEAST J EE 118845 B
0 T: 74 77 151REES M EE 110596 B
0 T: 78 72 150RIDDINGTON T EE 29130 B
0 T: 69 80 149BLAKEWAY PJ EE 15908 B
0 T: 72 77 149HAYDEN R EE 92981 B*
0 T: 73 75 148GORRY S EE 43637 B
0 T: 73 75 148NIXON A EE 106211 B
0 T: 66 81 147CLARKE R EE 59764 B
0 T: 80 66 146HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 B
0 T: 73 73 146SEDOON A EE 125724 B*
0 T: 71 75 146TURNER D EE 89375 B
0 T: 75 69 144HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 B
0 T: 73 71 144MCVEIGH D EE 122522 B
0 T: 69 74 143MAHER W EE 110426 B
0 T: 62 81 143WILLCOCK R EE 122106 B
0 T: 66 76 142BERGQVIST R SW1275783 B
0 T: 66 76 142HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
0 T: 66 76 142LOADER BJ EE 81520 B
0 T: 71 71 142VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
0 T: 67 74 141POTTER RC EE 2726 B

Yes0 T: 64 77 141WEBB RD EE 67156 B
0 T: 71 70 141WILLIS P WW 2286 B
0 T: 64 76 140Ellison NI 469C B
0 T: 69 71 140GRAYSON D EE 119964 B
0 T: 71 69 140JONES M EE 120555 B
0 T: 68 71 139Carberry NI 130GG B
0 T: 71 68 139CLARKE SJ EE 65744 B
0 T: 64 74 138COX R EE 106990 B
0 T: 63 75 138O'HAGAN E EE 111619 B*
0 T: 69 68 137BUTLER PJB EE 14756 B
0 T: 56 81 137COLLINS S EE 115311 B
0 T: 60 77 137MALECKI B EE 17439 B
0 T: 64 72 136BOLAS CJ EE 33874 B
0 T: 70 66 136CHADWICK J EE 118866 B
0 T: 63 73 136CHARLTON K EE 114490 B
0 T: 72 64 136CLYDESDALE S J NI 154 GG B
0 T: 69 67 136KARLSSON T SW1114885 B
0 T: 62 74 136Mc allilster NI 179FF B
0 T: 68 68 136MCARDLE II 9176 B
0 T: 72 64 136REA P EE 125252 B*
0 T: 67 68 135BLACKER DR EE 73033 B
0 T: 57 78 135HARRISON JA EE 113154 B
0 T: 60 75 135SIMPSON S SS 4251 B
0 T: 60 74 134FROUD AJ EE 112554 B
0 T: 63 71 134HARRISON RJ WW 2283 B
0 T: 63 71 134IBBOTSON P EE 115332 B
0 T: 63 71 134MOORE NJ EE 94135 B
0 T: 59 75 134TOLLEY C EE 111096 B
0 T: 66 67 133HENNINGSON T SW1660585 B
0 T: 60 73 133MOSS PC EE 70096 B
0 T: 61 72 133SCOTFORD-SMITH REE 112580 B
0 T: 56 76 132BAINBRIDGE C EE 113576 B
0 T: 68 64 132BRAVERY R EE 89888 B
0 T: 63 69 132EWENS AM EE 121296 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 57 75 132KEIGHTLEY R EE 121638 B
0 T: 63 69 132WHITE S EE 103733 B
0 T: 60 71 131COOPER TR EE 36295 B
0 T: 64 67 131DEMULDER R EE 109563 B
0 T: 59 72 131DUNSDON RW EE 29551 B
0 T: 64 67 131PEARCE A EE 119088 B
0 T: 69 62 131RANDLE S EE 80562 B
0 T: 60 70 130CLARKE P EE 112994 B
0 T: 61 69 130HILL CW EE 88139 B
0 T: 65 65 130JONES LR EE 117242 B
0 T: 59 71 130OSMENT A WW 2191 B
0 T: 58 72 130WALKER K EE 98598 B
0 T: 65 64 129BASHAM S EE 883 B
0 T: 58 71 129COOTE S EE 6594 B
0 T: 61 68 129CURTIS PDF EE 115934 B
0 T: 59 70 129HERMITAGE MP EE 110030 B
0 T: 73 56 129LLEWELLYN P EE 99655 B
0 T: 69 60 129PITT L WW 2281 B
0 T: 64 64 128BARETTE I EE 112612 B
0 T: 57 71 128JAGO IK EE 95773 B
0 T: 61 67 128KING TS EE 87795 B
0 T: 63 65 128MEREDITH RT EE 84577 B
0 T: 67 61 128OLIN T SW1056757 B
0 T: 64 64 128PEARSON B EE 121203 B
0 T: 69 59 128SKINNER K EE 122065 B
0 T: 60 68 128WILSON E II 416 B
0 T: 65 62 127EVANS KM WW 1813 B
0 T: 60 67 127GORSUCH C EE 121522 B
0 T: 60 67 127HALL L WW 2184 B
0 T: 64 63 127Niven S SS 3615 B
0 T: 60 66 126ALLEN MC EE 104548 B
0 T: 60 66 126MOORCROFT G EE 85762 B
0 T: 57 68 125GRAYSON L EE 119965 B
0 T: 61 64 125HOLLAND DA EE 117890 B
0 T: 57 68 125KING SR EE 110333 B
0 T: 57 68 125Power II 6700 B
0 T: 60 64 124EVANS PS WW 2272 B
0 T: 62 62 124HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 B
0 T: 59 65 124HODGES I EE 44251 B
0 T: 59 65 124MEYNELL L EE 121275 B

Yes0 T: 58 66 124RICHINGS P EE 93515 B
0 T: 58 66 124THOMAS D EE 106284 B
0 T: 50 73 123Campbell II 8515 B
0 T: 57 66 123COUMBE B EE 19104 B
0 T: 54 69 123GILDER N EE 112108 B
0 T: 59 64 123GRIFFITHS M WW 1486 B
0 T: 60 63 123TATNALL W EE 65883 B
0 T: 54 68 122BLAKE D EE 110395 B

Yes0 T: 62 60 122HARVEY-WELLS J EE 106567 B
0 T: 56 66 122HEYWOOD N EE 120997 B
0 T: 57 65 122HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
0 T: 51 71 122PALLOT G EE 112769 B
0 T: 59 63 122PAYNE AR EE 12445 B
0 T: 61 61 122RICKETT SR EE 70267 B
0 T: 58 64 122Thorne II 10046 B
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0 T: 63 58 121HOPKINSON AJ EE 63726 B
0 T: 63 58 121KINCH B EE 114014 B
0 T: 49 72 121LINETSKIY V EE 125151 B
0 T: 60 61 121MOYLAN M EE 101015 B

Yes0 T: 54 67 121OGDEN S EE 122340 B
0 T: 53 67 120GORNALL J EE 111160 B
0 T: 56 64 120JONES MH WW 2282 B
0 T: 55 65 120LLOYD RW EE 119359 B
0 T: 58 62 120MEYNELL L EE 121276 B
0 T: 62 57 119BROWNE SA EE 60431 B
0 T: 54 65 119BROWNING G EE 101190 B
0 T: 59 60 119BRUTON S EE 119901 B
0 T: 58 61 119DEVLIN M NI 856 W B
0 T: 59 60 119JONES SD EE 117371 B
0 T: 57 61 118MARTIN D EE 112026 B
0 T: 60 58 118STEARMAN T EE 98485 B
0 T: 51 66 117CANNING B EE 104502 B
0 T: 48 69 117ELEY J EE 109715 B
0 T: 51 66 117MITCHELL N EE 57270 B
0 T: 67 50 117ROLLASON M EE 14001 B
0 T: 60 57 117ROPER DK WW 2097 B
0 T: 50 67 117THOPMSON Q NI 121 JJ B
0 T: 53 63 116CARRIE R EE 122119 B

Yes0 T: 54 62 116HALEY M EE 122716 B
0 T: 57 59 116PENTER CM EE 120528 B
0 T: 54 61 115BOON BW EE 110928 B
0 T: 56 59 115JORDAN MC EE 97892 B
0 T: 63 52 115PITT M EE 116112 B
0 T: 52 63 115QUINCE DE EE 39364 B
0 T: 51 64 115SAHLSTEN B SW1652896 B

Yes0 T: 55 59 114HEMMINGS JD EE 113659 B
Yes0 T: 55 59 114STEPHENS A EE 123017 B

0 T: 51 62 113MYLREA B IM 8 B
Yes0 T: 51 61 112HATHORN G EE 85309 B
Yes0 T: 43 68 111MASON A EE 103052 B

0 T: 60 51 111WARD J EE 116405 B
0 T: 49 61 110CURTIS N EE 115991 B

Yes0 T: 53 57 110MOORE P EE 120725 B
0 T: 49 61 110ROMAINE SP EE 1002 B
0 T: 50 59 109ENDERS J EE 113115 B
0 T: 53 56 109MOORE M II 8955 B

Yes0 T: 51 58 109SMITH A EE 123027 B
0 T: 56 52 108FORSLUND S SW1468864 B
0 T: 45 62 107MILLER KT EE 118545 B
0 T: 56 50 106PRITCHARD EM EE 19872 B

Yes0 T: 46 59 105TURVEY MP EE 36844 B
0 T: 47 57 104KJERRMAN A SW1701832 B
0 T: 53 49 102JAMES L EE 80031 B
0 T: 28 61 89ELLETT S EE 115807 B

Yes0 T: 44 44 88CARDEN M EE 95195 B
0 T: 0 71 71GARDNER A EE 113177 B
0 T: 0 58 58JONES B EE 96055 B
0 T: 0 0 0CORDINGLEY I EE 114050 B
0 T: 0 0 0HILLSON R EE 102296 B
0 T: 0 0 0MORGAN TG WW 611 B
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0 T: 0 0 0SEALEY R EE 67984 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 69 71 140BELCHER C EE 123531 C
0 T: 71 69 140EYNON N WW 879 C
0 T: 62 77 139TAYLOR B EE 124139 C
0 T: 70 68 138SMITH B EE 123987 C
0 T: 66 67 133CARTLEDGE D EE 112882 C
0 T: 63 70 133MOORE R II 10730 C
0 T: 57 76 133SIDLER R EE 125262 C*
0 T: 65 67 132SEILO H FN1 C
0 T: 65 66 131ARUCCI C EE 12972 C
0 T: 63 68 131HACKSHALL G EE 123890 C
0 T: 62 69 131SCHWIER I EE 125416 C
0 T: 62 69 131WARD A EE 114942 C
0 T: 66 64 130BAYLISS S EE 125452 C*
0 T: 67 62 129NEWMAN R EE 124950 C
0 T: 60 69 129SNELGROVE B EE 123674 C
0 T: 65 63 128GRAY AJ EE 119814 C
0 T: 70 58 128Liddle NI 250L C

Yes0 T: 67 61 128Pearson L L SS 4224 C*
0 T: 62 66 128YOUNG HWJ EE 125916 C*

Yes0 T: 61 66 127BARTLETT M EE 124451 C
0 T: 54 73 127ROCK N SS 443 C
0 T: 53 73 126GALLAND J EE 118452 C
0 T: 55 71 126HARROP J EE 101599 C
0 T: 62 64 126HARVEY D CA10001 C*
0 T: 61 65 126MASON K WW 2265 C
0 T: 66 60 126MOORE G EE 107618 C
0 T: 62 64 126RANKINE M EE 120856 C
0 T: 65 61 126ROBBINS J EE 124372 C

Yes0 T: 64 61 125MCENERY M EE 108098 C
0 T: 58 67 125PERKINS DH EE 94108 C
0 T: 66 59 125VIRTANEN A EE 121970 C
0 T: 63 62 125WARD D EE 121364 C
0 T: 61 63 124DICKSON  R A NI 3528 C
0 T: 59 64 123Arrell NI 117KK C
0 T: 56 67 123GRIFFITHS T WW 2320 C
0 T: 56 67 123McGuire II 10740 C
0 T: 60 63 123ROBBINS A EE 109419 C
0 T: 63 60 123TIPPER M EE 113472 C
0 T: 53 70 123WALLIS B EE 120681 C
0 T: 62 60 122CLARKE A EE 121463 C
0 T: 64 58 122Harney II 10523 C
0 T: 57 65 122HAVILAND PA EE 109766 C
0 T: 54 68 122NETHERTON J EE 124070 C
0 T: 58 64 122WILKINSON J EE 125376 C
0 T: 58 63 121AMBER PA WW 2323 C
0 T: 60 61 121GARDINER NM EE 118975 C
0 T: 63 58 121GULLSTRAND A SW1159877 C
0 T: 49 72 121HARVEY A EE 107011 C
0 T: 61 60 121Wickham II 10836 C*
0 T: 63 57 120LINDSTROM M EE 125811 C*
0 T: 62 58 120PEDLAR P EE 120435 C
0 T: 60 60 120TAYLOR N EE 124140 C
0 T: 59 60 119DAWSON R EE 124977 C
0 T: 50 69 119HARRIS L EE 113408 C
0 T: 51 68 119Henderson J W SS 205 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 62 57 119MCCULLAGH M EE 115421 C
0 T: 57 62 119SIIKAVUOPIO R EE 125794 C*
0 T: 60 58 118BERRY SC EE 108224 C
0 T: 50 68 118BICKLE J EE 90096 C
0 T: 57 61 118HARVEY G EE 121974 C
0 T: 57 61 118KEEN C EE 108169 C
0 T: 59 59 118O`NEILL E II 6520 C
0 T: 56 62 118SARGENT J EE 124763 C
0 T: 56 62 118SMYTH B EE 124031 C
0 T: 61 56 117Kirkpatrick NI 956W C
0 T: 59 58 117RUTHERFORD M EE 123675 C
0 T: 57 59 116ROMAINE P EE 1001 C
0 T: 50 66 116TOWNSEND GR EE 122718 C
0 T: 55 60 115BROWN DR EE 44353 C

Yes0 T: 51 64 115KEEN KJ EE 115509 C
0 T: 51 64 115MCCARTHY T EE 125526 C
0 T: 60 54 114CAMP D EE 723 C
0 T: 47 67 114SHIPTON DJ EE 16328 C
0 T: 51 63 114SINDORF MJ NE1 C*
0 T: 52 62 114SPURRELL M EE 81229 C
0 T: 55 58 113DEARMAN A EE 125865 C*
0 T: 50 63 113ELLIOTT JH EE 98396 C
0 T: 56 57 113MELDRUM C EE 124621 C
0 T: 56 56 112AFZAL SALEEM M EE 125018 C
0 T: 61 51 112BILLINGHURST S EE 125351 C*
0 T: 57 55 112Marks NI 32Z C
0 T: 53 59 112TAYLOR R EE 125093 C
0 T: 59 53 112WILTON B EE 124424 C
0 T: 56 55 111ANKETELL D EE 122345 C
0 T: 57 54 111BAUMAN E US615265 C

Yes0 T: 49 61 110HUTCHINSON D EE 110295 C
0 T: 45 65 110MITCHELL J EE 110228 C
0 T: 55 55 110STERN D EE 84963 C
0 T: 55 55 110TAYLOR J EE 118051 C
0 T: 48 62 110THOMAS A EE 112053 C
0 T: 60 49 109Kerr NI 136BB C

Yes0 T: 58 51 109NOBLE R EE 122744 C
0 T: 55 54 109SALT AJ EE 13460 C

Yes0 T: 56 53 109SHEPHERD D EE 116711 C
0 T: 55 54 109VARCO O EE 125271 C*

Yes0 T: 58 50 108CHADWICK P EE 125250 C
Yes0 T: 52 56 108FLIGHT S EE 100953 C

0 T: 48 60 108WILTON TM EE 125264 C*
0 T: 44 62 106DEARMAN C EE 125866 C*
0 T: 54 51 105ANGWIN M EE 123612 C
0 T: 54 51 105BUTTERWORTH M EE 109107 C
0 T: 55 49 104MEARS T EE 80718 C
0 T: 54 50 104THOMAS M EE 125114 C*
0 T: 52 51 103CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
0 T: 52 51 103EAGLE M EE 117842 C
0 T: 53 50 103SMITH NG EE 121042 C
0 T: 52 50 102KING J EE 83967 C
0 T: 46 56 102POINTER HJ EE 38856 C
0 T: 44 58 102PRICE ND EE 124017 C
0 T: 46 56 102QUINCEY R EE 124576 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 51 51 102SNELGROVE A EE 124505 C
0 T: 47 54 101BICKERTON DE EE 123696 C
0 T: 40 61 101BROWN G EE 125653 C*
0 T: 49 52 101GILDER J EE 115727 C
0 T: 55 46 101WILKINSON A EE 122111 C
0 T: 46 53 99LINDROOS P SW1712222 C
0 T: 44 53 97HOLT A EE 111464 C

Yes0 T: 47 50 97LANGLEY M EE 125122 C
0 T: 40 56 96WILLIAMS PJ EE 68930 C
0 T: 48 46 94MCVEIGH G EE 122523 C
0 T: 37 57 94PERKS K EE 123335 C
0 T: 45 48 93CIUFFETELLI M EE 125987 C*

Yes0 T: 50 43 93FORD W EE 112452 C
0 T: 52 40 92ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C
0 T: 45 46 91Arrell NI 133DD C
0 T: 40 51 91SMITH G EE 120276 C

Yes0 T: 44 46 90JONES M EE 99412 C
Yes0 T: 46 41 87HEMMING J EE 124391 C

0 T: 34 53 87MOORE J EE 33236 C
0 T: 46 40 86ASHDOWN M EE 125506 C*
0 T: 45 41 86RYAN WN EE 107933 C*
0 T: 45 40 85HUW EDWARDS R EE 115038 C
0 T: 32 52 84AUSOBSKY D EE 120259 C
0 T: 49 31 80GRIFFITHS A J WW 2348 C
0 T: 36 41 77DOBINSON M EE 125357 C*
0 T: 26 47 73HARGREAVES A EE 125637 C*

Yes0 T: 0 67 67HART D EE 81655 C
0 T: 63 0 63SOKOLOV A EE 125163 C*

Yes0 T: 0 56 56BLUNDELL J EE 83317 C
0 T: 0 54 54NEWELL P EE 49964 C

Yes0 T: 0 51 51OWEN D EE 125936 C*
Yes0 T: 0 44 44WOOLNER G EE 107620 C
Yes0 T: 0 23 23BRUDENELL A EE 125817 C*

0 T: 0 0 0HOLDAWAY M EE 106347 C
0 T: 0 0 0KELLY J NI 128 JJ C
0 T: 0 0 0MACBETH J EE 124838 C
0 T: 0 0 0YARRANTON R EE 118136 C
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0 T: 0 0 0NEVILL T EE 121371 UC
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0 T: 80 66 146HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
0 T: 62 77 139TAYLOR B EE 124139 CLT
0 T: 63 70 133MOORE R II 10730 CLT
0 T: 62 66 128YOUNG HWJ EE 125916 CLT
0 T: 60 67 127GORSUCH C EE 121522 CLT
0 T: 65 61 126ROBBINS J EE 124372 CLT
0 T: 60 60 120TAYLOR N EE 124140 CLT
0 T: 50 66 116TOWNSEND GR EE 122718 CLT
0 T: 44 62 106DEARMAN C EE 125866 CLT
0 T: 55 46 101WILKINSON A EE 122111 CLT
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0 T: 85 92 177RADULOVICH D US541959 JNR
0 T: 83 87 170LOVICK J EE 110965 JNR
0 T: 82 88 170WEBSTER T EE 107539 JNR
0 T: 78 88 166GRAY PJ EE 103289 JNR
0 T: 84 80 164FORD K US550331 JNR
0 T: 83 79 162HERMANSSON J SW1440185 JNR
0 T: 74 88 162WHITEHOUSE J EE 45494 JNR
0 T: 80 80 160MILLIGAN H US559683 JNR
0 T: 78 81 159PREECE J WW 2125 JNR
0 T: 77 81 158NESKORA R US606779 JNR
0 T: 79 79 158SUTTON B EE 123958 JNR
0 T: 76 81 157BENSON D II 10004 JNR
0 T: 78 79 157KIDNER DR WW 2154 JNR
0 T: 73 84 157SEAL H EE 107556 JNR
0 T: 71 84 155LIESKE D US557043 JNR
0 T: 76 78 154MOORE J EE 120309 JNR
0 T: 75 78 153FORSBERG J SW464012 JNR
0 T: 71 82 153MALMSTROM F SW1020380 JNR
0 T: 69 83 152ELLIOTT LA EE 111544 JNR
0 T: 72 80 152HEAST J EE 118845 JNR
0 T: 70 79 149BAILEY P EE 107869 JNR
0 T: 76 70 146HINER J EE 114422 JNR
0 T: 73 71 144MCVEIGH D EE 122522 JNR
0 T: 65 79 144MORGAN A EE 116436 JNR
0 T: 73 70 143KEEBLE JA WW 2370 JNR
0 T: 68 73 141JOHNSON OJ EE 117761 JNR
0 T: 72 68 140REHNSTROM E SW1468878 JNR
0 T: 71 68 139BRUMBY R EE 117587 JNR
0 T: 61 75 136HALES N EE 116118 JNR
0 T: 63 69 132EWENS AM EE 121296 JNR
0 T: 60 69 129SNELGROVE B EE 123674 JNR
0 T: 59 64 123Arrell NI 117KK JNR
0 T: 54 69 123GILDER N EE 112108 JNR
0 T: 60 51 111WARD J EE 116405 JNR
0 T: 49 61 110ROMAINE SP EE 1002 JNR
0 T: 48 60 108WILTON TM EE 125264 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 84 87 171HALL CL EE 103805 LDY
0 T: 80 82 162ROBIN M US549010 LDY
0 T: 77 78 155BREAM R EE 112575 LDY
0 T: 71 81 152CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY
0 T: 78 72 150RIDDINGTON T EE 29130 LDY
0 T: 69 80 149HAFLEY A US530046 LDY
0 T: 73 74 147PREECE JM WW 1638 LDY
0 T: 73 73 146JARNALD A EE 102777 LDY
0 T: 62 81 143WILLCOCK R EE 122106 LDY
0 T: 66 76 142BERGQVIST R SW1275783 LDY
0 T: 66 76 142HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
0 T: 71 68 139BRUMBY R EE 117587 LDY
0 T: 69 70 139EASTON P EE 97549 LDY
0 T: 64 75 139HUGHES S US542786 LDY
0 T: 68 70 138MARTIN A SW1547892 LDY
0 T: 68 68 136GRYSPEERDT N EE 114223 LDY
0 T: 69 67 136KARLSSON T SW1114885 LDY
0 T: 63 69 132WHITE S EE 103733 LDY
0 T: 64 67 131DEMULDER R EE 109563 LDY
0 T: 64 67 131PEARCE A EE 119088 LDY
0 T: 69 60 129PITT L WW 2281 LDY
0 T: 53 73 126GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY
0 T: 61 65 126MASON K WW 2265 LDY
0 T: 57 68 125GRAYSON L EE 119965 LDY
0 T: 54 71 125SOWELL L US603289 LDY
0 T: 59 65 124HODGES I EE 44251 LDY
0 T: 59 64 123Arrell NI 117KK LDY
0 T: 54 69 123GILDER N EE 112108 LDY
0 T: 56 67 123McGuire II 10740 LDY
0 T: 63 58 121GULLSTRAND A SW1159877 LDY
0 T: 53 67 120GORNALL J EE 111160 LDY
0 T: 58 62 120MEYNELL L EE 121276 LDY
0 T: 58 61 119DEVLIN M NI 856 W LDY
0 T: 50 69 119HARRIS L EE 113408 LDY
0 T: 50 68 118BICKLE J EE 90096 LDY
0 T: 57 61 118KEEN C EE 108169 LDY
0 T: 48 69 117ELEY J EE 109715 LDY
0 T: 53 63 116CARRIE R EE 122119 LDY
0 T: 51 63 114SINDORF MJ NE1 LDY
0 T: 57 54 111BAUMAN E US615265 LDY
0 T: 49 61 110CURTIS N EE 115991 LDY
0 T: 55 55 110TAYLOR J EE 118051 LDY

Yes0 T: 52 56 108FLIGHT S EE 100953 LDY
0 T: 56 52 108FORSLUND S SW1468864 LDY
0 T: 53 49 102JAMES L EE 80031 LDY
0 T: 52 50 102KING J EE 83967 LDY
0 T: 46 56 102POINTER HJ EE 38856 LDY
0 T: 49 52 101GILDER J EE 115727 LDY

Yes0 T: 46 41 87HEMMING J EE 124391 LDY
0 T: 49 31 80GRIFFITHS A J WW 2348 LDY
0 T: 0 0 0FAULDS TC EE 1436 LDY
0 T: 0 0 0SEALEY R EE 67984 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 87 96 183HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 SNR
0 T: 90 92 182GREENFIELD S EE 49159 SNR
0 T: 93 88 181CLARKE SM EE 27222 SNR
0 T: 91 90 181LIESKE P US503153 SNR
0 T: 88 92 180DIGWEED MBE G EE 12652 SNR
0 T: 90 90 180LEE JJ EE 95608 SNR
0 T: 85 95 180RUDLING SD EE 72281 SNR
0 T: 90 90 180SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
0 T: 90 89 179BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
0 T: 87 91 178MILES G US523827 SNR
0 T: 87 91 178SIMPSON PA EE 67907 SNR
0 T: 87 90 177BIDDLECOMBE C EE 94278 SNR
0 T: 92 85 177DE LA HAYE J EE 101789 SNR
0 T: 87 90 177HANCE M EE 91416 SNR
0 T: 83 94 177MARSHALL M EE 42471 SNR
0 T: 88 89 177MAYOR KW EE 22394 SNR
0 T: 82 95 177MCGUIRE B US522225 SNR
0 T: 85 92 177MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
0 T: 83 94 177VESSEY M NZ1 SNR
0 T: 84 92 176FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
0 T: 86 90 176HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
0 T: 91 85 176KING RJ EE 24962 SNR
0 T: 88 88 176WILKINSON P EE 95667 SNR
0 T: 78 97 175BUNNING R EE 84951 SNR
0 T: 85 90 175GREEN S EE 105770 SNR
0 T: 82 92 174LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR
0 T: 84 89 173MARTENSSON J SW1636326 SNR
0 T: 86 87 173MASTROENI P EE 102643 SNR
0 T: 85 88 173STRAKER R EE 80861 SNR
0 T: 86 87 173WINSER M EE 99970 SNR
0 T: 83 89 172ARNOLD HW EE 72679 SNR
0 T: 85 87 172CHERRY W US 513929 SNR
0 T: 86 86 172COBB AF EE 65796 SNR
0 T: 82 89 171BAKER O EE 105053 SNR
0 T: 83 87 170GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
0 T: 87 83 170KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 SNR
0 T: 82 88 170THOMAS P EE 113492 SNR
0 T: 83 87 170VINE D EE 80200 SNR
0 T: 82 87 169DOUGHTY M EE 25609 SNR
0 T: 80 89 169HASEKAMP FJ EE 122566 SNR
0 T: 88 81 169PORTLOCK ND EE 100978 SNR
0 T: 86 83 169ROWBOTTOM PR EE 48710 SNR
0 T: 82 86 168HARDING J EE 72207 SNR
0 T: 83 85 168JARVIS P EE 83557 SNR
0 T: 79 88 167BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
0 T: 79 88 167COLLETT S EE 120559 SNR
0 T: 81 86 167ROUSE MJA EE 19729 SNR
0 T: 78 89 167THATCHER WJ EE 19567 SNR
0 T: 84 82 166BARNETT JS EE 87191 SNR
0 T: 87 79 166BLOXHAM C EE 9435 SNR
0 T: 80 86 166CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
0 T: 83 83 166CORK A EE 91704 SNR
0 T: 79 87 166JUDE AJ EE 99947 SNR
0 T: 82 83 165BORE A SW676597 SNR
0 T: 86 79 165HUMPHREYS P WW 1858 SNR
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0 T: 87 78 165HUMPHREYS RA EE 19302 SNR
0 T: 81 84 165PENNINGTON M EE 70885 SNR
0 T: 87 77 164BRIGHTMAN JE EE 43085 SNR
0 T: 79 85 164CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
0 T: 82 82 164FENNER SC EE 19111 SNR
0 T: 82 82 164KING RA EE 83966 SNR
0 T: 79 85 164REID I EE 66078 SNR
0 T: 78 86 164RIDDINGTON LD EE 28525 SNR
0 T: 83 81 164STURGESS D EE 2211 SNR
0 T: 87 77 164TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
0 T: 77 86 163EMMS S EE 65280 SNR
0 T: 77 86 163HOWLAND K EE 36413 SNR
0 T: 77 86 163SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
0 T: 75 87 162PECK G EE 120008 SNR
0 T: 72 90 162SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
0 T: 73 88 161DAVIS RL EE 115946 SNR
0 T: 77 84 161GRIMMBACHER AI EE 125846 SNR
0 T: 76 85 161HOLLICK NN EE 71373 SNR
0 T: 83 78 161HUGHES RA WW 574 SNR
0 T: 79 82 161WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
0 T: 76 84 160ALLAWAY JJ EE 100659 SNR
0 T: 76 84 160BAKER CJ EE 89641 SNR
0 T: 78 82 160BURNHAM S EE 33508 SNR
0 T: 79 81 160CANDY R EE 99021 SNR
0 T: 81 79 160CARTER R J NI 297 X SNR
0 T: 82 78 160DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR
0 T: 81 79 160HART NJ WW 635 SNR
0 T: 82 78 160INGAMELLS RJ EE 116138 SNR
0 T: 72 88 160JOHNSON A EE 110744 SNR
0 T: 79 81 160JOHNSON AA EE 97865 SNR
0 T: 79 81 160KENDALL JH WW 1997 SNR
0 T: 79 81 160MILLS M EE 22869 SNR
0 T: 72 88 160O'DOWD M EE 46190 SNR
0 T: 77 82 159BLOOMFIELD P EE 92673 SNR
0 T: 78 81 159JUSTICE B US515062 SNR
0 T: 76 83 159KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR
0 T: 75 84 159MARKS P EE 50222 SNR
0 T: 75 84 159SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
0 T: 73 85 158JARNALD R EE 98985 SNR
0 T: 71 87 158LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
0 T: 84 74 158POPE A EE 108278 SNR
0 T: 77 80 157BONE M EE 111069 SNR
0 T: 79 78 157BUCK AM EE 86840 SNR
0 T: 76 81 157PINKER SP EE 26297 SNR
0 T: 78 79 157THEXTON S EE 70470 SNR
0 T: 74 82 156AHMED G EE 96054 SNR
0 T: 82 74 156MORGAN DP WW 1924 SNR
0 T: 72 84 156NILSSON P SW1020312 SNR
0 T: 76 80 156PREECE JI WW 769 SNR
0 T: 76 80 156SMITH SE EE 116801 SNR
0 T: 76 80 156STEVENS D SA2359 SNR
0 T: 77 79 156STEYN W EE 114305 SNR
0 T: 72 84 156TAYLOR IT EE 89588 SNR
0 T: 74 82 156WALSH KS EE 66028 SNR
0 T: 73 82 155COUMBE DC EE 82807 SNR
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0 T: 87 68 155DAVIES B EE 106094 SNR
0 T: 74 81 155HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
0 T: 72 82 154BRIDGES K EE 114379 SNR
0 T: 74 80 154COX SA EE 35370 SNR
0 T: 70 84 154CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
0 T: 77 77 154EVANS D WW 1668 SNR
0 T: 69 85 154HURST P EE 59653 SNR
0 T: 78 76 154MILLER SK EE 100569 SNR
0 T: 77 77 154MOSS N EE 114600 SNR
0 T: 71 83 154NIEUWOUDT P SA3378 SNR
0 T: 76 78 154SCOTT-SMITH S EE 105361 SNR
0 T: 78 76 154WATSON SP EE 115745 SNR
0 T: 75 78 153ANTONY L EE 107046 SNR
0 T: 80 73 153DAVIS G EE 27615 SNR
0 T: 79 74 153DURRANT CA EE 116817 SNR
0 T: 73 80 153PONTING D EE 102125 SNR
0 T: 79 73 152CRESSWELL SJ EE 98677 SNR

Yes0 T: 76 76 152HEMMING D EE 121014 SNR
0 T: 75 77 152TAYLOR J EE 118050 SNR
0 T: 74 78 152WIMMER J SW1656483 SNR
0 T: 71 80 151BROWN P EE 81076 SNR
0 T: 76 75 151BRUCE R EE 73621 SNR
0 T: 73 78 151GORDGE B EE 98729 SNR
0 T: 72 79 151GRAY S EE 104509 SNR
0 T: 74 77 151REES M EE 110596 SNR
0 T: 77 74 151ROBINS G EE 114500 SNR
0 T: 75 76 151THOMAS K D NI 179 EE SNR
0 T: 76 75 151WROUGHTON J EE 28955 SNR
0 T: 68 82 150BRIEN D EE 115788 SNR
0 T: 73 77 150DEACON R EE 88852 SNR
0 T: 73 77 150GILDER NG EE 74086 SNR
0 T: 60 90 150WATERMAN N EE 83554 SNR
0 T: 76 73 149CARTER N EE 120341 SNR
0 T: 74 75 149FENNER T EE 25004 SNR
0 T: 75 74 149GORDON SA WW 1532 SNR
0 T: 72 77 149HAYDEN R EE 92981 SNR
0 T: 69 80 149McCRACKEN R NI 785 F SNR
0 T: 71 78 149MEIJER H SW1026231 SNR
0 T: 71 77 148FLETCHER M R EE 110979 SNR
0 T: 67 81 148GAPE HG WW 407 SNR
0 T: 73 75 148GORRY S EE 43637 SNR
0 T: 75 73 148GUDRAT RT WW 147 SNR
0 T: 69 79 148MARTIN D EE 102345 SNR
0 T: 71 77 148MORRIS JL WW 2280 SNR
0 T: 73 75 148NIXON A EE 106211 SNR
0 T: 72 76 148NOON D EE 117943 SNR
0 T: 70 78 148PUGH MS EE 94738 SNR
0 T: 69 79 148ROE A EE 55114 SNR
0 T: 74 74 148WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
0 T: 70 77 147BUBB C EE 121061 SNR
0 T: 66 81 147CLARKE R EE 59764 SNR
0 T: 73 74 147ELEY R EE 100448 SNR
0 T: 74 73 147GIBBS AP EE 82084 SNR
0 T: 74 73 147MASON R EE 112735 SNR
0 T: 72 75 147MERRICK TFE WW 1570 SNR
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0 T: 69 78 147PARKINS GD EE 68203 SNR
0 T: 66 80 146CASSON M EE 119157 SNR
0 T: 74 72 146CLARKE K EE 117549 SNR
0 T: 73 73 146SEDOON A EE 125724 SNR
0 T: 69 77 146STANNARD J EE 118744 SNR
0 T: 71 75 146TURNER D EE 89375 SNR
0 T: 78 67 145BUCKLEY G EE 110620 SNR
0 T: 66 79 145DUVAL DJ EE 94109 SNR
0 T: 65 80 145FRANCIS T EE 88121 SNR
0 T: 69 76 145GRIFFITHS PA WW 2266 SNR
0 T: 72 73 145JAMES RT WW 928 SNR
0 T: 77 68 145KING AD WW 2144 SNR
0 T: 69 76 145MINGO T EE 104080 SNR
0 T: 63 82 145MYLAM PN EE 28522 SNR
0 T: 73 72 145TURK J EE 91625 SNR
0 T: 65 80 145WAUGH PD EE 70017 SNR
0 T: 71 73 144BENSON D II 730 SNR
0 T: 73 71 144SHILLAKER DVJ EE 97299 SNR
0 T: 73 71 144WEBB RJ WW 165 SNR
0 T: 66 78 144WHIELDON D EE 101213 SNR
0 T: 67 76 143SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 SNR
0 T: 64 78 142FORD PPJ EE 68770 SNR
0 T: 68 74 142MOORE C EE 101802 SNR
0 T: 64 78 142O'BRIEN BC EE 90033 SNR
0 T: 76 66 142POWER R EE 115739 SNR
0 T: 68 74 142WILKINSON EJ EE 60680 SNR
0 T: 67 74 141ASH FPT WW 947 SNR
0 T: 67 74 141GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
0 T: 71 70 141SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
0 T: 71 70 141WILLIS P WW 2286 SNR
0 T: 68 72 140BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
0 T: 71 69 140DYER P EE 59109 SNR
0 T: 66 74 140HOWARD S EE 117766 SNR
0 T: 71 69 140JONES M EE 120555 SNR
0 T: 69 71 140LONGMORE DR EE 62718 SNR
0 T: 70 70 140TIMMIS JR EE 58051 SNR
0 T: 71 68 139CLARKE SJ EE 65744 SNR
0 T: 64 75 139COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
0 T: 70 69 139DURHAM MD EE 73396 SNR
0 T: 71 68 139GRIFFITHS GJ WW 1536 SNR
0 T: 67 72 139WALKER A EE 110501 SNR
0 T: 63 75 138BOLT N EE 107044 SNR
0 T: 64 74 138COX R EE 106990 SNR
0 T: 68 70 138ELLISON J EE 107075 SNR
0 T: 64 74 138FITZGERALD S EE 120661 SNR
0 T: 72 66 138HAAKEDAL JS EE 122679 SNR
0 T: 66 72 138JENNINGS AJ EE 118229 SNR
0 T: 67 71 138O`NEILL S II 9275 SNR
0 T: 70 68 138SMITH B EE 123987 SNR
0 T: 67 71 138WRIGHT C WW 2025 SNR

Yes0 T: 73 64 137BRAIN A EE 106936 SNR
0 T: 66 71 137CHADWICK J EE 54084 SNR
0 T: 62 75 137JAMES S EE 81059 SNR
0 T: 68 69 137KEMSLEY P EE 100310 SNR
0 T: 60 77 137MALECKI B EE 17439 SNR
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0 T: 70 67 137MCELHILL S J NI 436 K SNR
0 T: 65 72 137WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
0 T: 70 66 136CHADWICK J EE 118866 SNR
0 T: 72 64 136CLYDESDALE S J NI 154 GG SNR
0 T: 72 64 136REA P EE 125252 SNR
0 T: 59 76 135BUNDY P EE 111024 SNR
0 T: 59 76 135HARDING RE WW 2228 SNR
0 T: 65 70 135HEWLAND W EE 111458 SNR
0 T: 68 66 134COX S EE 118420 SNR
0 T: 60 74 134FROUD AJ EE 112554 SNR
0 T: 63 71 134HARRISON RJ WW 2283 SNR
0 T: 63 71 134IBBOTSON P EE 115332 SNR
0 T: 65 69 134KELLY J EE 114383 SNR
0 T: 60 74 134LE RENDU DJ EE 113613 SNR
0 T: 63 71 134MOORE NJ EE 94135 SNR
0 T: 65 69 134SPEAR KH EE 93940 SNR
0 T: 68 66 134THEOBALD KC EE 87810 SNR
0 T: 59 75 134TOLLEY C EE 111096 SNR
0 T: 66 67 133CARTLEDGE D EE 112882 SNR
0 T: 63 70 133CLOAK J EE 108167 SNR
0 T: 65 68 133CUMBERLAND AJE EE 115816 SNR
0 T: 57 76 133HUGHES LE EE 71490 SNR
0 T: 60 73 133MOSS PC EE 70096 SNR
0 T: 71 62 133PERRIN GR EE 80755 SNR
0 T: 61 72 133SCOTFORD-SMITH REE 112580 SNR
0 T: 56 76 132BAINBRIDGE C EE 113576 SNR
0 T: 57 75 132KEIGHTLEY R EE 121638 SNR
0 T: 65 67 132SEILO H FN1 SNR
0 T: 63 68 131HACKSHALL G EE 123890 SNR
0 T: 66 65 131HORN R EE 119041 SNR
0 T: 68 63 131MARSHALL SJ EE 117299 SNR
0 T: 64 67 131SAHLSTEN H SW1095178 SNR
0 T: 62 69 131SCHWIER I EE 125416 SNR

Yes0 T: 64 67 131SMITH SJ EE 48343 SNR
0 T: 66 64 130BAYLISS S EE 125452 SNR
0 T: 60 70 130CLARKE P EE 112994 SNR
0 T: 65 65 130JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
0 T: 64 66 130KING S EE 83204 SNR
0 T: 59 71 130OSMENT A WW 2191 SNR
0 T: 58 72 130WEBB JM EE 101593 SNR
0 T: 61 68 129CURTIS PDF EE 115934 SNR
0 T: 63 66 129DUROW SJ EE 74058 SNR
0 T: 59 70 129HERMITAGE MP EE 110030 SNR
0 T: 73 56 129LLEWELLYN P EE 99655 SNR
0 T: 67 62 129NEWMAN R EE 124950 SNR
0 T: 66 63 129NORMAN P EE 108319 SNR
0 T: 59 70 129WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 SNR
0 T: 64 64 128BARETTE I EE 112612 SNR
0 T: 65 63 128GRAY AJ EE 119814 SNR
0 T: 57 71 128JAGO IK EE 95773 SNR
0 T: 61 67 128KING TS EE 87795 SNR
0 T: 63 65 128MEREDITH RT EE 84577 SNR
0 T: 67 61 128OLIN T SW1056757 SNR
0 T: 69 59 128SKINNER K EE 122065 SNR

Yes0 T: 61 66 127BARTLETT M EE 124451 SNR
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0 T: 65 62 127EVANS KM WW 1813 SNR
0 T: 60 67 127HALL L WW 2184 SNR
0 T: 61 66 127SWAGGERTY N US613782 SNR
0 T: 60 66 126MOORCROFT G EE 85762 SNR
0 T: 66 60 126MOORE G EE 107618 SNR
0 T: 62 64 126RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
0 T: 61 64 125HOLLAND DA EE 117890 SNR
0 T: 57 68 125KING SR EE 110333 SNR
0 T: 66 59 125VIRTANEN A EE 121970 SNR
0 T: 63 62 125WARD D EE 121364 SNR
0 T: 60 64 124EVANS PS WW 2272 SNR

Yes0 T: 57 67 124HAYNES TR EE 102448 SNR
0 T: 62 62 124HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 SNR
0 T: 59 65 124MEYNELL L EE 121275 SNR
0 T: 58 66 124THOMAS D EE 106284 SNR
0 T: 54 69 123DAVIS RL EE 114593 SNR
0 T: 56 67 123GRIFFITHS T WW 2320 SNR
0 T: 60 63 123ROBBINS A EE 109419 SNR
0 T: 63 60 123TIPPER M EE 113472 SNR
0 T: 53 70 123WALLIS B EE 120681 SNR

Yes0 T: 59 64 123ZAITSCHENKO P EE 107379 SNR
Yes0 T: 62 60 122HARVEY-WELLS J EE 106567 SNR

0 T: 57 65 122HAVILAND PA EE 109766 SNR
0 T: 56 66 122HEYWOOD N EE 120997 SNR
0 T: 56 66 122LINDSTROEM A SW1553618 SNR
0 T: 54 68 122NETHERTON J EE 124070 SNR
0 T: 61 61 122RICKETT SR EE 70267 SNR
0 T: 58 64 122WILKINSON J EE 125376 SNR
0 T: 58 63 121AMBER PA WW 2323 SNR
0 T: 60 61 121GARDINER NM EE 118975 SNR
0 T: 49 72 121HARVEY A EE 107011 SNR
0 T: 63 58 121KINCH B EE 114014 SNR
0 T: 49 72 121LINETSKIY V EE 125151 SNR
0 T: 58 63 121MALMLOEF R SW1711920 SNR
0 T: 60 61 121MOYLAN M EE 101015 SNR

Yes0 T: 54 67 121OGDEN S EE 122340 SNR
0 T: 61 60 121Wickham II 10836 SNR
0 T: 56 64 120JONES MH WW 2282 SNR
0 T: 63 57 120LINDSTROM M EE 125811 SNR
0 T: 62 58 120PEDLAR P EE 120435 SNR
0 T: 62 57 119BROWNE SA EE 60431 SNR
0 T: 59 60 119BRUTON S EE 119901 SNR
0 T: 59 60 119DAWSON R EE 124977 SNR
0 T: 62 57 119MCCULLAGH M EE 115421 SNR
0 T: 57 62 119SIIKAVUOPIO R EE 125794 SNR
0 T: 57 62 119YOUNG J EE 122201 SNR
0 T: 57 61 118HARVEY G EE 121974 SNR
0 T: 57 61 118MARTIN D EE 112026 SNR
0 T: 56 62 118ROGERS JA EE 118317 SNR
0 T: 56 62 118SARGENT J EE 124763 SNR
0 T: 56 62 118SMYTH B EE 124031 SNR
0 T: 51 66 117CANNING B EE 104502 SNR
0 T: 67 50 117ROLLASON M EE 14001 SNR
0 T: 60 57 117ROPER DK WW 2097 SNR
0 T: 59 58 117RUTHERFORD M EE 123675 SNR
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0 T: 50 67 117THOPMSON Q NI 121 JJ SNR

Yes0 T: 54 62 116HALEY M EE 122716 SNR
0 T: 57 59 116ROMAINE P EE 1001 SNR
0 T: 54 61 115BOON BW EE 110928 SNR
0 T: 51 64 115MCCARTHY T EE 125526 SNR
0 T: 55 59 114MILES R EE 110322 SNR
0 T: 47 67 114SHIPTON DJ EE 16328 SNR
0 T: 52 62 114SPURRELL M EE 81229 SNR
0 T: 55 58 113DEARMAN A EE 125865 SNR
0 T: 56 57 113MELDRUM C EE 124621 SNR
0 T: 56 56 112AFZAL SALEEM M EE 125018 SNR
0 T: 57 55 112BALDWIN D EE 97073 SNR
0 T: 61 51 112BILLINGHURST S EE 125351 SNR
0 T: 53 59 112TAYLOR R EE 125093 SNR
0 T: 59 53 112WILTON B EE 124424 SNR
0 T: 56 55 111ANKETELL D EE 122345 SNR

Yes0 T: 43 68 111MASON A EE 103052 SNR
Yes0 T: 53 57 110MOORE P EE 120725 SNR

0 T: 48 62 110THOMAS A EE 112053 SNR
0 T: 50 59 109ENDERS J EE 113115 SNR

Yes0 T: 58 51 109NOBLE R EE 122744 SNR
Yes0 T: 56 53 109SHEPHERD D EE 116711 SNR
Yes0 T: 51 58 109SMITH A EE 123027 SNR

0 T: 55 54 109VARCO O EE 125271 SNR
0 T: 45 62 107MILLER KT EE 118545 SNR
0 T: 54 51 105ANGWIN M EE 123612 SNR
0 T: 54 51 105BUTTERWORTH M EE 109107 SNR
0 T: 47 57 104KJERRMAN A SW1701832 SNR
0 T: 55 49 104MEARS T EE 80718 SNR
0 T: 54 50 104THOMAS M EE 125114 SNR
0 T: 44 58 102PRICE ND EE 124017 SNR
0 T: 46 56 102QUINCEY R EE 124576 SNR
0 T: 51 51 102SNELGROVE A EE 124505 SNR
0 T: 47 54 101BICKERTON DE EE 123696 SNR
0 T: 40 61 101BROWN G EE 125653 SNR
0 T: 46 53 99LINDROOS P SW1712222 SNR
0 T: 44 53 97HOLT A EE 111464 SNR

Yes0 T: 47 50 97LANGLEY M EE 125122 SNR
0 T: 48 46 94MCVEIGH G EE 122523 SNR
0 T: 37 57 94PERKS K EE 123335 SNR
0 T: 45 48 93CIUFFETELLI M EE 125987 SNR
0 T: 52 40 92ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
0 T: 28 61 89ELLETT S EE 115807 SNR

Yes0 T: 44 44 88CARDEN M EE 95195 SNR
0 T: 46 40 86ASHDOWN M EE 125506 SNR
0 T: 45 40 85HUW EDWARDS R EE 115038 SNR
0 T: 32 52 84AUSOBSKY D EE 120259 SNR
0 T: 0 84 84PONTING S EE 51931 SNR
0 T: 0 80 80CARRIE D EE 81097 SNR
0 T: 0 78 78PECK J EE 2200 SNR
0 T: 36 41 77DOBINSON M EE 125357 SNR
0 T: 0 76 76GRANT ME EE 17565 SNR
0 T: 76 0 76STACEY SV EE 63158 SNR
0 T: 26 47 73HARGREAVES A EE 125637 SNR
0 T: 72 0 72MOON AN EE 38554 SNR
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0 T: 72 0 72WARREN CR EE 26938 SNR
0 T: 0 71 71GARDNER A EE 113177 SNR
0 T: 0 69 69WHITE RW EE 80881 SNR
0 T: 0 67 67COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR

Yes0 T: 0 67 67HART D EE 81655 SNR
0 T: 66 0 66MILLER TW EE 116766 SNR
0 T: 65 0 65JOBLING K EE 10320 SNR
0 T: 0 64 64GARRETT NCE EE 61366 SNR
0 T: 0 63 63LUCAS G EE 93815 SNR
0 T: 63 0 63SOKOLOV A EE 125163 SNR

Yes0 T: 0 62 62BLUNDELL B EE 106402 SNR
0 T: 0 54 54NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR

Yes0 T: 0 51 51OWEN D EE 125936 SNR
Yes0 T: 0 44 44WOOLNER G EE 107620 SNR

0 T: 0 41 41NUTBEAM SJ EE 47665 SNR
Yes0 T: 0 23 23BRUDENELL A EE 125817 SNR

0 T: 0 0 0CORDINGLEY I EE 114050 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0FAULDS  MBE R EE 187 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0HOLDAWAY M EE 106347 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0HUNT GA EE 56372 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0JOHNSON A EE 121251 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0KELLY J NI 128 JJ SNR
0 T: 0 0 0LOCKTON N EE 98171 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0MACBETH J EE 124838 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0MORGAN TG WW 611 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0THORROLD P EE 61189 SNR
0 T: 0 0 0YARRANTON R EE 118136 SNR
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0 T: 92 86 178PALMER R EE 27697 VET
0 T: 89 88 177STIRZAKER G EE 11016 VET
0 T: 86 91 177WOOLLEY J US509003 VET

Yes0 T: 84 91 175WILLIAMS SCJ EE 19336 VET
0 T: 78 94 172WELLS J EE 2744 VET
0 T: 85 84 169BLACKBOURN PJ EE 74043 VET
0 T: 80 86 166FERGUSON GH EE 65968 VET
0 T: 83 83 166GRANT S EE 80383 VET
0 T: 83 82 165MANSHOVEN E EE 94889 VET
0 T: 85 80 165THORNETT TG EE 92796 VET
0 T: 81 82 163HARDING M WW 449 VET
0 T: 82 80 162DUQUESNAY B US517399 VET
0 T: 76 84 160BOERTIEN G EE 110461 VET
0 T: 76 84 160DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
0 T: 72 88 160GOODWIN CJ EE 71194 VET
0 T: 77 83 160POOL JD EE 66957 VET
0 T: 77 83 160ROE K EE 17045 VET
0 T: 81 79 160TOWNSEND FC EE 93880 VET
0 T: 78 82 160WEBB DE EE 10 VET
0 T: 75 83 158SMITH PM EE 6898 VET
0 T: 80 77 157BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 VET
0 T: 76 81 157FROST BF EE 4784 VET
0 T: 75 82 157SUMMERHAYES BW EE 31547 VET
0 T: 79 74 153JOHNSTON AR EE 81299 VET
0 T: 79 74 153SEAMAN A EE 102937 VET
0 T: 75 77 152CARLYLE J EE 122888 VET
0 T: 76 75 151HODGKINSON K EE 104418 VET
0 T: 75 76 151PHILLIPS G US503512 VET
0 T: 68 83 151WALKER D US517769 VET
0 T: 70 81 151WHITE DJ EE 69764 VET
0 T: 68 82 150HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
0 T: 69 80 149BLAKEWAY PJ EE 15908 VET
0 T: 73 76 149CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
0 T: 72 77 149CHILDS KD EE 36385 VET
0 T: 79 70 149OWEN PR EE 12362 VET
0 T: 68 80 148ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 VET
0 T: 68 79 147HALES C EE 52708 VET
0 T: 72 75 147HAWKER RP EE 5555 VET
0 T: 68 79 147SHORE A EE 29432 VET
0 T: 71 75 146GRAY R EE 29663 VET
0 T: 68 77 145COOPER RT EE 90285 VET
0 T: 76 69 145JONES NC WW 888 VET
0 T: 70 75 145KELLAND S EE 71025 VET
0 T: 75 69 144HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
0 T: 66 77 143BAILEY RS EE 37443 VET
0 T: 72 71 143FITKIN P EE 84633 VET

Yes0 T: 66 77 143FLIGHT AJ EE 100954 VET
0 T: 73 70 143GREGG W S A NI 765 M VET
0 T: 69 74 143JAGO C EE 65565 VET
0 T: 72 71 143KRONHOLM K SW1524128 VET
0 T: 69 74 143MAHER W EE 110426 VET
0 T: 66 76 142HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes0 T: 67 75 142MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 VET
0 T: 70 71 141LEONARD T EE 88361 VET
0 T: 71 70 141POINTER DG EE 30268 VET
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0 T: 71 69 140EYNON N WW 879 VET
0 T: 69 71 140GRAYSON D EE 119964 VET
0 T: 68 72 140MARLOW M EE 98152 VET
0 T: 64 76 140PEPPERD MJ EE 45419 VET
0 T: 65 74 139BRIDGER PG EE 27558 VET
0 T: 67 72 139MCKENZIE J EE 112574 VET
0 T: 70 68 138BRIGNELL AJ EE 89858 VET
0 T: 68 70 138BROWN GF EE 73865 VET
0 T: 63 75 138O'HAGAN E EE 111619 VET
0 T: 67 71 138TUDGE A EE 66197 VET
0 T: 66 71 137BLACKBOURN AL EE 73216 VET
0 T: 69 68 137BUTLER PJB EE 14756 VET
0 T: 64 72 136BUSHER K EE 22784 VET
0 T: 63 73 136CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET
0 T: 61 75 136KEATLEY P EE 712 VET
0 T: 62 74 136Mc allilster NI 179FF VET
0 T: 62 74 136TAYLOR SC EE 85402 VET
0 T: 72 64 136TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
0 T: 67 68 135BLACKER DR EE 73033 VET
0 T: 57 78 135HARRISON JA EE 113154 VET
0 T: 57 77 134TEDDER RJ EE 92110 VET
0 T: 66 67 133HENNINGSON T SW1660585 VET
0 T: 64 69 133PETTERSSON L SW8244 VET
0 T: 59 73 132GRANTHAM K EE 45557 VET
0 T: 67 65 132PENNINGTON W EE 31259 VET
0 T: 65 66 131ARUCCI C EE 12972 VET
0 T: 61 70 131BUCKLAND B EE 27051 VET
0 T: 60 71 131COOPER TR EE 36295 VET
0 T: 59 72 131DUNSDON RW EE 29551 VET
0 T: 69 62 131RANDLE S EE 80562 VET
0 T: 62 69 131WARD A EE 114942 VET
0 T: 58 72 130WALKER K EE 98598 VET
0 T: 63 66 129BUTLER R EE 107122 VET
0 T: 58 71 129COOTE S EE 6594 VET
0 T: 62 67 129KENDALL A WW 2170 VET
0 T: 70 58 128Liddle NI 250L VET
0 T: 64 64 128PEARSON B EE 121203 VET
0 T: 63 64 127GOODAY G EE 108555 VET
0 T: 60 66 126ALLEN MC EE 104548 VET
0 T: 53 73 126GALLAND J EE 118452 VET
0 T: 55 71 126HARROP J EE 101599 VET

Yes0 T: 64 61 125MCENERY M EE 108098 VET
0 T: 53 71 124BAXTER B EE 48429 VET

Yes0 T: 58 66 124RICHINGS P EE 93515 VET
0 T: 57 66 123COUMBE B EE 19104 VET
0 T: 59 64 123GRIFFITHS M WW 1486 VET
0 T: 60 63 123TATNALL W EE 65883 VET
0 T: 54 68 122BLAKE D EE 110395 VET
0 T: 53 69 122BURTON P EE 48921 VET
0 T: 62 60 122CLARKE A EE 121463 VET
0 T: 57 65 122HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
0 T: 51 71 122PALLOT G EE 112769 VET
0 T: 55 65 120LLOYD RW EE 119359 VET
0 T: 54 65 119BROWNING G EE 101190 VET
0 T: 59 60 119JONES SD EE 117371 VET
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0 T: 60 58 118BERRY SC EE 108224 VET
0 T: 59 59 118O`NEILL E II 6520 VET
0 T: 60 58 118STEARMAN T EE 98485 VET
0 T: 66 50 116FOORD J EE 70371 VET
0 T: 57 59 116PENTER CM EE 120528 VET
0 T: 56 59 115JORDAN MC EE 97892 VET

Yes0 T: 51 64 115KEEN KJ EE 115509 VET
0 T: 63 52 115PITT M EE 116112 VET

Yes0 T: 55 59 114HEMMINGS JD EE 113659 VET
Yes0 T: 55 59 114STEPHENS A EE 123017 VET

0 T: 50 63 113ELLIOTT JH EE 98396 VET
Yes0 T: 51 61 112HATHORN G EE 85309 VET

0 T: 57 55 112Marks NI 32Z VET
0 T: 49 61 110CURTIS N EE 115991 VET
0 T: 45 65 110MITCHELL J EE 110228 VET
0 T: 55 55 110STERN D EE 84963 VET
0 T: 55 54 109SALT AJ EE 13460 VET

Yes0 T: 46 59 105TURVEY MP EE 36844 VET
0 T: 52 51 103EAGLE M EE 117842 VET
0 T: 53 50 103SMITH NG EE 121042 VET
0 T: 46 56 102POINTER HJ EE 38856 VET

Yes0 T: 50 43 93FORD W EE 112452 VET
0 T: 40 51 91SMITH G EE 120276 VET

Yes0 T: 44 46 90JONES M EE 99412 VET
0 T: 68 0 68BIDWELL J EE 5719 VET
0 T: 66 0 66HEAL RD EE 27470 VET
0 T: 0 59 59HILL JO EE 9473 VET

Yes0 T: 0 56 56BLUNDELL J EE 83317 VET
0 T: 0 0 0NEVILL T EE 121371 VET

Scores Report
** R E S U L T S ** 05 Aug 2012 ESP

05/08/2012 20:51:WESTFIELD SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 05 August 2012 20:52:52 Page 30 of 32 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
0 T: 77 87 164ASHER EDJ EE 24184 SVT
0 T: 80 81 161PARSONS GF EE 5819 SVT
0 T: 76 82 158KRUMINS BJ EE 15489 SVT
0 T: 76 77 153JEWELL BM EE 30909 SVT
0 T: 74 78 152SIMPSON PA EE 23089 SVT
0 T: 76 76 152WHYTE D EE 31227 SVT
0 T: 76 75 151GREEN BR EE 10612 SVT
0 T: 74 76 150WILLIAMS J EE 112435 SVT
0 T: 69 80 149DAVIS B US513441 SVT
0 T: 69 79 148KARLSSON I SW640290 SVT
0 T: 70 75 145HODGES B EE 44252 SVT
0 T: 61 82 143BOGNER G US501071 SVT
0 T: 66 76 142LOADER BJ EE 81520 SVT
0 T: 71 71 142VIRGO MR EE 56613 SVT
0 T: 67 74 141POTTER RC EE 2726 SVT
0 T: 69 71 140BELCHER C EE 123531 SVT
0 T: 66 74 140HALL B SW6081 SVT
0 T: 56 81 137COLLINS S EE 115311 SVT
0 T: 64 72 136BOLAS CJ EE 33874 SVT
0 T: 61 73 134EVANS ML EE 73050 SVT
0 T: 55 79 134TAYLOR M US520408 SVT
0 T: 62 71 133SHAFER R US531805 SVT
0 T: 57 76 133SIDLER R EE 125262 SVT
0 T: 68 64 132BRAVERY R EE 89888 SVT
0 T: 61 69 130HILL CW EE 88139 SVT
0 T: 63 67 130STANTON TB EE 95069 SVT
0 T: 65 64 129BASHAM S EE 883 SVT
0 T: 53 76 129DANDRIDGE CT EE 52903 SVT
0 T: 64 65 129FLOWER L EE 12994 SVT
0 T: 62 64 126HARVEY D CA10001 SVT
0 T: 61 64 125MARTIN D SW1545995 SVT
0 T: 58 67 125PERKINS DH EE 94108 SVT
0 T: 61 63 124DICKSON  R A NI 3528 SVT
0 T: 59 65 124HODGES I EE 44251 SVT
0 T: 59 63 122PAYNE AR EE 12445 SVT

Yes0 T: 64 57 121FODEN C EE 2424 SVT
0 T: 63 58 121HOPKINSON AJ EE 63726 SVT
0 T: 61 56 117Kirkpatrick NI 956W SVT
0 T: 51 66 117MITCHELL N EE 57270 SVT

Yes0 T: 63 52 115ADAMS R EE 18693 SVT
0 T: 55 60 115BROWN DR EE 44353 SVT
0 T: 52 63 115QUINCE DE EE 39364 SVT
0 T: 51 64 115SAHLSTEN B SW1652896 SVT
0 T: 60 54 114CAMP D EE 723 SVT
0 T: 51 62 113MYLREA B IM 8 SVT

Yes0 T: 49 61 110HUTCHINSON D EE 110295 SVT
0 T: 60 49 109Kerr NI 136BB SVT
0 T: 53 56 109MOORE M II 8955 SVT

Yes0 T: 58 50 108CHADWICK P EE 125250 SVT
0 T: 56 50 106PRITCHARD EM EE 19872 SVT
0 T: 52 51 103CHEQUER BW EE 68862 SVT
0 T: 53 49 102JAMES L EE 80031 SVT
0 T: 40 56 96WILLIAMS PJ EE 68930 SVT
0 T: 34 53 87MOORE J EE 33236 SVT
0 T: 45 41 86RYAN WN EE 107933 SVT
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0 T: 0 70 70MILLINGTON AJ EE 98828 SVT
0 T: 0 58 58JONES B EE 96055 SVT
0 T: 0 0 0HILLSON R EE 102296 SVT

Yes0 T: 0 0 0HOWELL EJ EE 29489 SVT
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